
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1 

Date & Session 

31/01/2024 

31/01/2024 

P.G. - SEMESTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY 2024 

01/02/2024 

FN 

AN 

FN 

A.V.C COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

PRINCIPAL 

Mayiladuthurai - 609 305. 

21PCS 101 

Course Code 

21PEN 101 

23PHI 103 

21PCO 102 

23PCO 103 

23PBO 101 

21PCH 101 

23PCH 101 

21EDCH 302 

23PCS 101 

21EDCS 302 

21EDEL 302 

23PMA 102 

23PEC 103 

18PEC 104 

18PMA 101 

23PMB 101 

21EDPH 302 

Mannampandal, 

21EDZO 302 

21PCH 102 

TIME TABLE 

21PCS 102 

Note : FORE NoON - 10:00 A.M. - 01:00 P.M. 
AFTER NOON - 02:00 P.M. - 05:00 P.M. 

Subject Title 

CORE COURSE I WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT 

cORE COURSE I CHAUCER AND THE ELIZABETHAN AGE 

cORE COURSE III HISTORY OF WORLD CIVILIZATIONS 
(EXCLUDING INDIA) 

CORE COURSE II ADVANCED COST AND MANAGEMENT 
ACCOUNTING 

CORE COURSE III BANKING AND INSURANCE 

CORE COURSE I PLANT DIVERSITY I (ALGAE, FUNGI, 
LICHENS AND BRYOPHYTES) 

CORE COURSE I ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 

CORE COURSE I ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISM I 

EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II APPLIED CHEMISTRY 

CORE COURSE I ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF ALGORITHMS 
EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II ANDROID 
PROGRAMMING 

EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II SMART ELECTRONICS 

CORE COURSE II REAL ANALYSIS I 

CORE COURSE III STATISTICS FOR ECONOMISTS 

CORE COURSE IV STATISTICAL METHODS I 

CORE COURSE I ABSTRACT ALGEBRA 

CORE COURSEI GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY AND 
MICROBIAL DIVERSITY 

EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II FUNCTIONAL PHYSICS 

EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II HEALTH EDUCATION 

CORE COURSE II INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 

CORE COURSE II ADVANCED PYTHON PROGRAMMING 

cONTROLLER OF EKAMINATIONS 



S.No 

2 

1 01/02/2024 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

2 

1 02/02/2024 FN 

3 

1 02/02/2024 AN 

4 

5 

6 

Date & Session 

7 

10 

AN 

P.G. - SEMESTER sUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY 2024 

1 03/02/2024 FN 

A.V.C COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

PRINCIPAL 

Mayiladuthurai - 609 305. 

21PEN 102 

Course Code 

21PEN 308 

21PHI 310 

21PCO 308 

23PBO 102 

23PCH 102 

21PCH 311 

21PCS 311 

21PMA 311 

18PMA 102 

21PMB 312 

21PPH 310 

21PCS 103 

21PEN 103 

21PEN 309 

23PHIE 102 

23PBOE 101 

23PCHE 101 

21PCH 312 

21PCS 312 

23PMBE 101 

Mannampandal, 

21PMB 313 

23PZOE 102 

TIME TABLE 

21PCSE 101 

Note : FORE NOON - 10:00 A.M. - 01:00 P.M. 
AFTER NOON - 02:00 P.M. - 05:00 P.M. 

Subject Title 

CORE COURSE II THE RESTORATION AGE 

CORE COURSE VIII THE MODERN AGE 

CORE COURSE X HISTORY OF ASIA AND AFRICA IN THE 
19TH AND 20TH CENTURIES 

cORE COURSE VIII INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE 

cORE COURSE II PLANT DIVERSITY II -
(PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS AND PALEOBOTANY) 

CORE CoURSE II STRUCTURE AND BONDING IN 
IORGANIC COMPOUNDS AND NUCLEAR CHEMISTRY 

CORE COURSE XI ORGANIC CHEMISTRY III 

CORE COURSE XI PROGRAMMING SMART DEVICES 

CORE COURSE XI ADVANCED NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 

CORE COURSE II REAL ANALYSIS 

CORE COURSE XII MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 

CORE COURSE X STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

CORE COURSE III DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHM 

CORE COURSE III AMERICAN LITERATURE 

CORE COURSE IX ASIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE 

ELECTIVE COURSE II ADMINISTRATIVE HISTORY OF 
TAMIL NADU 

ELECTIVE COURSE I MICROBIOLOGY, IMMUNOLOGY AND 
PLANT PATHOLOGY 

ELECTIVE COURSE I NANO MATERIALS AND NANO 
TECHNOLOGY 

CORE COURSE XII INORGANIC CHEMISTRY III 
CORE COURSE >XII BIG DATA ANALYTICS WITH R 
PROGRAMMING 

ELECTIVE COURSE I FORENSIC SCIENCE 

CORE COURSE XIII IMMUNOLOGY AND 
IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY 

ELECTIVE COURSE II BIOSTATISTICS 

ELECTIVE COURSE I SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
TECHNIQUES 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



S.No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

4 

Date & Session 

1 05/02/2024 FN 

03/02/2024 AN 

P.G. - SEMESTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY 2024 

05/02/2024 AN 

A.V.C COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

PRINCIPAL 

Mayiladuthurai - 609 305. 

21PEN 104 

Course Code 

21PEN 310 

23PBOE 102 

21PCH 313 

21PCS 313 

21PMB 314 

21PENE 101 

21PENE 303 

Mannampandal, 

21PCHE 302 

21PCSE 303 

TIME TABLE 

21PMBE 303 

Note: FORE NOON - 10:00 A.M. - 01:00 P.M. 
AFTER NOON -02:00 P.M. -05:00 P.M. 

Subject Title 

CORE COURSE IV INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE 

CORE COURSE X MODERN RHETORIC AND RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY 

ELECTIVE COURSE II HORTICULTURE 

cORE COURSE XIII PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY III 

CORE COURSE XIII PRINCIPLES OF COMPILER DESIGN 

CORE COURSE XIV MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY AND 
GENETIC ENGINEERING 

ELECTIVE COURSE I JOURNALISM AND MASS MEDIA 

ELECTIVE COURSE III ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING 

ELECTIVE COURSE II CHEMISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND 
PETROLEUM PRODUCTS 

ELECTIVE COURSE III MOBILE AND CLOUD COMPUTING 

ELECTIVE COURSE III BIOLOGICAL TECHNIQUES 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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