

A.V.C COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai - 609 305.

TIME TABLE

P.G. - SEMESTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY 2024

S.No	Date & Session	Course Code	Subject Title
1	31/01/2024 FN	21PCS 101	CORE COURSE I WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT
1	31/01/2024 AN	21PEN 101	CORE COURSE I CHAUCER AND THE ELIZABETHAN AGE
2		23PHI 103	CORE COURSE III HISTORY OF WORLD CIVILIZATIONS (EXCLUDING INDIA)
3		21PCO 102	CORE COURSE II ADVANCED COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
4		23PCO 103	CORE COURSE III BANKING AND INSURANCE
5		23PBO 101	CORE COURSE I PLANT DIVERSITY I (ALGAE, FUNGI, LICHENS AND BRYOPHYTES)
6		21PCH 101	CORE COURSE I ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I
7		23PCH 101	CORE COURSE I ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISM I
8		21EDCH 302	EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II APPLIED CHEMISTRY
9		23PCS 101	CORE COURSE I ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF ALGORITHMS
10		21EDCS 302	EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II ANDROID PROGRAMMING
11		21EDEL 302	EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II SMART ELECTRONICS
12		23PMA 102	CORE COURSE II REAL ANALYSIS I
13		23PEC 103	CORE COURSE III STATISTICS FOR ECONOMISTS
14		18PEC 104	CORE COURSE IV STATISTICAL METHODS I
15		18PMA 101	CORE COURSE I ABSTRACT ALGEBRA
16		23PMB 101	CORE COURSE I GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL DIVERSITY
17		21EDPH 302	EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II FUNCTIONAL PHYSICS
18		21EDZO 302	EXTRA DISCIPLINARY COURSE II HEALTH EDUCATION
1	01/02/2024 FN	21PCH 102	CORE COURSE II INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I
2		21PCS 102	CORE COURSE II ADVANCED PYTHON PROGRAMMING

Note: FORE NOON - 10:00 A.M. - 01:00 P.M. AFTER NOON - 02:00 P.M. - 05:00 P.M.

PRINCIPAL

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



A.V.C COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai - 609 305.

TIME TABLE

P.G. - SEMESTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY 2024

S.No	Date & Se	ssion	Course Code	Subject Title
1	01/02/2024	AN	21PEN 102	CORE COURSE II THE RESTORATION AGE
2			21PEN 308	CORE COURSE VIII THE MODERN AGE
3			21PHI 310	CORE COURSE X HISTORY OF ASIA AND AFRICA IN THE 19TH AND 20TH CENTURIES
4			21PCO 308	CORE COURSE VIII INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE
5			23PBO 102	CORE COURSE II PLANT DIVERSITY II - (PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS AND PALEOBOTANY)
6			23PCH 102	CORE COURSE II STRUCTURE AND BONDING IN IORGANIC COMPOUNDS AND NUCLEAR CHEMISTRY
7			21PCH 311	CORE COURSE XI ORGANIC CHEMISTRY III
8			21PCS 311	CORE COURSE XI PROGRAMMING SMART DEVICES
9			21PMA 311	CORE COURSE XI ADVANCED NUMERICAL ANALYSIS
10			18PMA 102	CORE COURSE II REAL ANALYSIS
11			21PMB 312	CORE COURSE XII MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY
12			21PPH 310	CORE COURSE X STATISTICAL MECHANICS
1	02/02/2024	FN	21PCS 103	CORE COURSE III DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHM
1	02/02/2024	AN	21PEN 103	CORE COURSE III AMERICAN LITERATURE
2			21PEN 309	CORE COURSE IX ASIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE
3			23PHIE 102	ELECTIVE COURSE II ADMINISTRATIVE HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU
4			23PBOE 101	ELECTIVE COURSE I MICROBIOLOGY, IMMUNOLOGY AND PLANT PATHOLOGY
5			23PCHE 101	ELECTIVE COURSE I NANO MATERIALS AND NANO TECHNOLOGY
6			21PCH 312	CORE COURSE XII INORGANIC CHEMISTRY III
7			21PCS 312	CORE COURSE XII BIG DATA ANALYTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
8			23PMBE 101	ELECTIVE COURSE I FORENSIC SCIENCE
9			21PMB 313	CORE COURSE XIII IMMUNOLOGY AND IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY
10			23PZOE 102	ELECTIVE COURSE II BIOSTATISTICS
1	03/02/2024	FN	21PCSE 101	ELECTIVE COURSE I SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES

Note: FORE NOON - 10:00 A.M. - 01:00 P.M. AFTER NOON - 02:00 P.M. - 05:00 P.M.

R. Nayararr PRINCIPAL

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



A.V.C COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai - 609 305.

TIME TABLE

P.G. - SEMESTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - JANUARY 2024

S.No	Date & Session	Course Code	Subject Title
1	03/02/2024 AN	21PEN 104	CORE COURSE IV INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE
2		21PEN 310	CORE COURSE X MODERN RHETORIC AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
3		23PBOE 102	ELECTIVE COURSE II HORTICULTURE
4		21PCH 313	CORE COURSE XIII PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY III
5		21PCS 313	CORE COURSE XIII PRINCIPLES OF COMPILER DESIGN
6		21PMB 314	CORE COURSE XIV MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY AND GENETIC ENGINEERING
1	05/02/2024 FN	21PENE 101	ELECTIVE COURSE I JOURNALISM AND MASS MEDIA
1	05/02/2024 AN	21PENE 303	ELECTIVE COURSE III ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING
2		21PCHE 302	ELECTIVE COURSE II CHEMISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
3		21PCSE 303	ELECTIVE COURSE III MOBILE AND CLOUD COMPUTING
4		21PMBE 303	ELECTIVE COURSE III BIOLOGICAL TECHNIQUES

Note: FORE NOON - 10:00 A.M. - 01:00 P.M. AFTER NOON - 02:00 P.M. - 05:00 P.M.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS